MILODOO001318

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ac	ldress)			
(Ac	ldress)			
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)		
PłCK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	isiness Entity Name	e)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
:				

Office Use Only



400289999574

P 16 MID: 26
FILED
PHOENCY OF FILENCE
PHOENCY OF STATE
PH

S Warren SEP 1 9 2016

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

9/16/16

NAME:

NEW WORLD SOCIAL LLC

TYPE OF FILING: APPLICATION

COST:

125,00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA000000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

	legistration Section Division of Corporation	18				
SUBJECT	New World Social I	LLC				
		Name of	Limited Liability Company			
				ransact Business in Florida," Certificate of ity company to transact business in Florida		
Please rett	ırn all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:			
	Shannyn Yates					
Name of Person						
	Venable LLP					
Firm/Company						
2049 Century Park East, Suite 2100						
			Address			
	Los Angeles, CA 90067					
	7.30.11	City/S	tate and Zip Code			
•	scyates@venable					
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report no	otification)		
For further	r information concernin	g this matter, please call:				
5	Shannyn Yates		310 229-0	442		
_	Name o	f Contact Person		ytime Telephone Number		
E R P	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations egistration Section O. Box 6327 allahassee, FL 32314		Division Registra Clifton 2661 Ex	T ADDRESS: n of Corporations ation Section Building secutive Center Circle ssee, FL 32301		
	s a check for the follow I \$125.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

New World Social L	LC			
(Name of F	oreign Limited Liability Company; must include	"Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or	"LLC")	
775				
(If name unavailable lenter Liability Company," L.L.	alternate name adopted for the purpose of transa C," or "LLC.")	eting business in Florida. The alternate nar	ne must include "Limit	20
2. Delaware	3 ,			
(Jurisdiction under the la company is organized)	w of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)	
company is organized)				
4.	(Date first transacted business in Flori	da, if prior to registration.)	-	
11515 94th O. Cin E	(See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S			
5. 11313 640131 Cli E,	#103, Parrish, FL 34219		- : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	
			្រែក មិកប្រជុំ	- American
	(Street Address of Principal C	Office)	- स्मिन सुंहे	-1.43 -1910
6			- 33	-
11515 84th St Cir E.	#103, Parrish, FL 34219		The state of the s	
	(Mailing Address)		- TS	
7 Name and street adds	ess of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box)	NOT acceptable)	88 2	
7. 14anse and <u>spect addi</u>		NOT acceptable)	<u></u>	
Name:	Paracorp Incorporated		→	
Office Address:	155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Floor			
ļ	Tallahassee	. Florida 32301		
	(City)	(Zip code)	.	
Registered agent's acce			!! <u>.</u>	
	registered agent and to accept service of pro- ation, I hereby accept the appointment as r			
	sions of all statutes relative to the proper an	id complete performance of my duties,	, and I am familiar w	vith and
accept the obligations of	my position as registered agent.	_		
	See Attached	·		
	(Registered agent	s signature)		
8. The name, title or cap	pacity and address of the person(s) who has/l	have authority to manage is/are:		
David Pascht, Manager	- 11515 84th St Cir E, #103, Parrish, FL 342	19		
}				
				
-	A			
	e of existence, no more than 50 days old, du			
urisdiction under the law of the translator must be:	of which it is organized. (If the certificate is	s in a foreign language, a translation of	the certificate under	oath
or the number of must be				
	Signature of an author	wized nemon		
	-	•		
	ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (but to the Department of State constitutes a third			
	David Pascht	2 F	,	
	Typed or printed name	e of signee		

STATE OF FLORIDA

REGISTERED AGENT CONSENT FORM

DATE: 09/15/16

ENTITY NAME: New World Social LLC

REGISTERED AGENT NAME AND ADDRESS:

Paracorp Incorporated 155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Floor Tallahassee, FL 32301

Paracorp Incorporated, having been designated to act as Statutory Agent, hereby consents to act in the capacity for the above-referenced entity until removed or resignation is submitted in accordance with the Florida Revised Statues.

Sharon Cooke, Assistant Secretary

Sharon Corre

Paracorp Incorporated

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "NEW WORLD SOCIAL LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "NEW WORLD SOCIAL LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 202998191

Date: 09-15-16

6150691 8300 SR# 20165798565